
Facilities Division Title E-mail Phone 
Number 

Sharma, Dave Chief Facilities Officer Dave.Sharma@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
From, Drenda Administrative Asst. to the CFO Drenda.From@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Barkholz, Charlene Construction Systems Analyst Charlene.Barkholz@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Mangan, Tresja Accountant II Tresja.Mangan@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2965 

Design & 
Construction Title E-mail  

 Barton, Brian Director of Design & Construction Brian.Barton@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Ortiz-Martinez, Edith Executive Secretary Edith.MartinezOrtiz@Osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Cree, Mary Records Clerk Mary.Cree@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Cuadrado-Lopez, Israel Project Field Representative Israel.Cuadradolopez@osceolaschools.net 689-680-8435 
Diaz, Gammy M.E.P. Gammy.Diaz@osceolaschools.net 321-402-8347 
Espinoza, Juan Asst. Proj. Field Representative Juan.Espinoza@osceolaschools.net 407-301-0568 
Gonzalez, Alma Records Clerk Alma.Gonzalezaguiar@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Gough, Tim Project Manager George.Gough@osceolaschools.net 407-946-4820 
Grimshaw, Kern Sr. Facilities Manager - Design Kern.Grimshaw@osceolaschools.net 407-908-9899 
Lembo, Santi Facilities Project Manager Santi.Lembo@osceolaschools.net 407-837-0529 
Mikell, Seth  Project Field Representative Seth.Mikell@osceolaschools.net 407-791-0225 
Morgan, Brian Project Field Representative Brian.Morgan@osceolaschools.net 407-301-3970 
Murphy, Evelyn Facilities Records Clerk Evelyn.Murphy@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Scheuer, Mark Senior Facilities Manager - 

Construction 
Mark.Scheuer@osceolaschools.net 407-908-9557 

Smith, David Project Field Representative David.Smith@osceolaschools.net 407-908-2075 
Smith, David Jr  Project Field Representative David.Smith2@osceolaschools.net 407-837-0640 
Spencer, Donald Estimator Donald.Spencer@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
VACANT Project Manager   
VACANT Project Field Representative   
VACANT Asst. Proj. Field Representative   

Planning Services Title E-mail  
Blake, Rhonda Director of Planning Services Rhonda.Blake@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Lewis, Nancy Executive Secretary Nancy.Lewis@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Acree, Shane Senior Facilities Manager - Planning Shane.Acree@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Farrell, Jennifer Planning Specialist II- Education Cap. Jennifer.Farrell2@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Newton, Robert Planning Tech.- GIS Robert.Newton@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Roeck, Nathalie Planning Tech.- Growth Management Nathalie.Roeck@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Torres, Ivetteliz Records Clerk Ivetteliz.Torrez@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
VACANT Planning Specialist II- Site Planning 

and Real Estate 
  

VACANT GIS Analyst   
VACANT Senior Facilities Manager- Planning   

 

mailto:Dave.Sharma@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Drenda.From@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Charlene.Barkholz@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Tresja.Mangan@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Brian.Barton@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Mary.Cree@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Israel.Cuadradolopez@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Alma.Gonzalezaguiar@osceolaschools.net
mailto:George.Gough@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Kern.Grimshaw@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Santi.Lembo@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Seth.Mikell@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Brian.Morgan@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Evelyn.Murphy@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Mark.Scheuer@osceolaschools.net
mailto:David.Smith@osceolaschools.net
mailto:David.Smith2@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Donald.Spencer@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Rhonda.Blake@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Nancy.Lewis@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Shane.Acree@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Jennifer.Farrell2@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Robert.Newton@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Nathalie.Roeck@osceolaschools.net
mailto:Ivetteliz.Torrez@osceolaschools.net

